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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Wagner1311
Twisters

9.225 9.850 9.5009.625 38.200
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Elainna Murray1205
Classic

9.275 9.625 9.6259.175 37.700
4 6 5 2 2 

2 

Jennifer Fetzer1303
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.750 9.3509.300 37.525
7T 3T 3 6T 3 

3 

Astri Pulliam1219
Classic

9.325 9.800 9.4008.900 37.425
3 2 10 5 4T

4T

Keelin O'Leary1206
Classic

9.400 9.225 9.5759.225 37.425
2 17 4 3 4T

4T

Mianne Tan1263
Flip2It

9.125 9.650 9.3008.950 37.025
7T 5 9 8T 6 

6 

Megan Lee1286
Gymtowne

9.050 9.050 9.6509.125 36.875
10 18 6 1 7T

7T

Rachel Ross1345
CSC Cambrianna

9.425 9.575 8.8259.050 36.875
1 8 8 12 7T

7T

Amber Elias1241
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.750 9.0009.100 36.850
11 3T 7 11 9 

9 

Katelyn OConnor1272
Accel

9.100 9.500 9.3508.300 36.250
9 10T 18 6T 10 

10 

Corina Feenstra1201
CCGI

8.500 9.425 8.8009.375 36.100
18T 12T 2 13 11 

11 

Selah Henkhaus1340
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.250 9.0258.800 35.825
16T 16 13 10 12 

12 

Julia Martegani1209
Champion

8.800 9.525 8.6008.850 35.775
15 9 11T 18 13 

13 

Jessica Murnin1282
West Valley

8.925 9.600 8.3508.850 35.725
13 7 11T 20 14 

14 

Angelina Guerrero1249
International

9.150 8.500 9.3008.750 35.700
6 20 14 8T 15 

15 

Breanna Brown1231
West Valley

8.750 9.300 8.6758.525 35.250
16T 14T 15 15T 16 

16 

Lily Silver1281
West Valley

8.500 9.500 8.7258.450 35.175
18T 10T 17 14 17 

17 

Kelly Clarke1314
San Mateo

8.450 9.425 8.6508.500 35.025
20 12T 16 17 18 

18 

Calysta Kodani1355
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.300 8.5008.000 34.750
12 14T 19 19 19 

19 

Van-Khanh Tran1325
CSC Race

8.850 8.600 8.6757.750 33.875
14 19 20 15T 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Senior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athena Kalabolas1289
Gymtowne

9.225 9.550 9.6759.500 37.950
7T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Yau1364
West Valley

9.175 9.600 9.2759.300 37.350
11 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Turner1252
Classic

9.200 9.525 9.2759.325 37.325
9T 8T 4 4T 3 

3 

Cali Davidson1230
West Valley

9.375 9.750 8.9259.250 37.300
4 2 6 17 4 

4 

Kylie Horn1232
West Valley

9.150 9.500 8.9509.400 37.000
12 10T 2T 14T 5 

5 

Melody Gachet1264
Flip2It

9.125 9.850 9.3008.700 36.975
13T 1 15 3 6 

6 

Aliyah Martinez1302
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.200 8.9509.400 36.950
3 17 2T 14T 7 

7 

Lauren Fletcher1313
Santa Cruz

9.475 9.700 9.2008.525 36.900
1 3 16 7T 8 

8 

Haley Hahn1277
Accel

9.100 9.500 8.9759.125 36.700
15 10T 10 12T 9 

9 

Sasha Berkin1273
Accel

8.775 9.325 9.4009.150 36.650
17 16 8T 2 10 

10 

Freya Thomas1274
Accel

9.425 9.150 9.2508.750 36.575
2 18 14 6 11 

11 

Graycen Mahon732
Gymtowne

9.125 9.400 8.9759.025 36.525
13T 13T 11 12T 12 

12 

Melemaikalani McAllister1215
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.350 9.1259.150 36.475
16 15 8T 9 13 

13 

Rebecca Jiang1221
Peninsula

9.250 9.550 9.2008.450 36.450
6 6T 17T 7T 14 

14 

Emily Nightingale1301
Santa Rosa

8.450 9.575 8.9509.175 36.150
19 5 7 14T 15T

15T

Sophie Meckstroth1279
West Valley

9.300 9.500 9.0008.350 36.150
5 10T 19 11 15T

15T

Allison Oseguera1207
Champion

9.200 9.525 9.0758.050 35.850
9T 8T 20 10 17 

17 

Corina Chen1360
West Valley

8.525 9.400 8.8758.850 35.650
18 13T 12T 19 18 

18 

Anastasia Boboricken1234
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.9008.450 35.575
7T 19 17T 18 19 

19 

Cheryl Feng1342
CSC Great Oaks

8.250 8.850 8.8008.850 34.750
20 20 12T 20 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Senior C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Mullarkey1309
Twisters

9.200 9.625 9.4509.475 37.750
6T 7 2 2T 1 

1 

Liana Kruger-Moore1276
Bay Island

9.200 9.425 9.4509.625 37.700
6T 10T 1 2T 2 

2 

Rachel Pharr1240
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.775 9.4759.125 37.625
4T 2 7 1 3T

3T

Coral Maixner1312
Santa Cruz

9.275 9.750 9.3759.225 37.625
1T 3 5 5 3T

3T

Addison Mullins1275
Accel

9.075 10.000 9.3259.100 37.500
10T 1 8 6 5 

5 

Jyntrae McPherson1211
CCGI

9.100 9.700 9.3009.375 37.475
9 4 3 7 6 

6 

Maxine Lanier1288
Gymtowne

8.850 9.375 9.4009.325 36.950
14T 12 4 4 7 

7 

Jenna Lee O'Daffer1283
West Valley

9.275 9.675 9.0508.850 36.850
1T 5T 10 9 8 

8 

Lainy Ross1296
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.575 8.9258.900 36.600
6T 8 9 12 9 

9 

Jacqlyn Jameson1228
West Valley

8.850 9.475 8.9759.200 36.500
14T 9 6 10T 10 

10 

Lindsey Chua1310
Twisters

9.250 9.675 8.8258.200 35.950
4T 5T 16 13 11 

11 

Laurene Bishop1226
Peninsula

8.450 9.325 9.2508.650 35.675
19 13 12T 8 12 

12 

Samantha Trojan1243
North Bay

9.275 9.425 8.7008.250 35.650
1T 10T 15 14T 13T

13T

Meredith Birdsong1331
CSC Race

9.075 9.275 8.6508.650 35.650
10T 14 12T 16 13T

13T

Sofia Valenzuela1335
CSC Great Oaks

8.700 9.150 8.1758.800 34.825
17 15 11 18T 15 

15 

Kyra Semone1333
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 8.825 8.9758.300 34.725
18 17 14 10T 16 

16 

Nikita Tewari1326
CSC Race

9.000 8.700 8.3508.050 34.100
12 18 18 17 17 

17 

Sarah Wallace1332
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.050 8.1758.100 34.075
16 16 17 18T 18 

18 

Elizabeth Shew1244
North Bay

8.900 8.550 8.7007.300 33.450
13 19 19 14T 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Senior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toni Anderson1271
Bay Island

9.325 9.575 9.4259.275 37.600
2T 6 4 2 1 

1 

Melenn Herve1239
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.900 9.1759.175 37.425
7 1 5 6T 2 

2 

Sanne Put1204
Bay Island

8.775 9.875 9.2009.450 37.300
14T 2 1 5 3 

3 

Kaylee Inocencio1237
Pac West

9.325 9.525 9.5258.900 37.275
2T 8 10 1 4 

4 

Tiffany Welch1299
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.500 8.9509.425 37.250
1 9 2 14 5 

5 

Annalaura Lopez1242
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.350 9.1759.300 37.100
6 14 3 6T 6 

6 

Jena Knoblock1298
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.775 8.7258.950 36.750
5 3 9 18 7 

7 

Sarah McLaughlin1266
Gymtowne

9.325 9.025 9.1009.150 36.600
2T 17 6T 9 8 

8 

Anisa Antonio1259
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.425 9.2259.150 36.400
17 12 6T 4 9 

9 

Prarthana Bhattacharya1235
West Valley

9.150 9.625 8.7508.800 36.325
8 4 12T 17 10 

10 

Molly Taylor1327
CSC Race

8.950 9.375 9.0008.850 36.175
11 13 11 12T 11 

11 

Caeli Tyszkiewicz1368
West Valley

8.850 9.600 8.9008.700 36.050
12T 5 14T 15 12 

12 

Alena Tarnikova1307
Twisters

9.050 9.475 9.3508.000 35.875
10 10T 19 3 13 

13 

Sofia Schillace1315
San Mateo

8.750 9.550 9.0258.400 35.725
16 7 17 11 14 

14 

Angelina Manzanero1334
CSC Great Oaks

9.125 8.675 9.0008.800 35.600
9 19 12T 12T 15 

15 

Erin McGarry1305
Golden Bear

8.250 9.275 9.1758.700 35.400
19 15 14T 6T 16T

16T

Daniela Dejeu1248
International

8.775 9.100 8.3759.150 35.400
14T 16 6T 19 16T

16T

Erica Skubic1304
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.950 8.8758.550 35.225
12T 18 16 16 18 

18 

Jennah Kharufeh1210
Champion

8.525 9.475 9.0758.050 35.125
18 10T 18 10 19 

19 
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